Troy Twilight Cross Country Invitational
Troy

Race 4 - High School Men's Gray Race - 5K
9/17/2022 - 8:30pm

Team Results
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11-20-29-60-69-77-117
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39-43-51-65-80-87-115

35-49-52-68-85-135-138

25-55-61-94-95-194-305

47-50-83-97-112-193-208

23-24-71-144-162-170-225

73-74-88-91-105-184-185

70-102-106-108-111-145-146

59-89-101-123-136-148-165

6-90-92-183-294

109-113-121-122-161-182-220

41-56-139-214-316-318-330

66-76-128-188-245-246-277

103-131-133-141-156-169-173

120-126-127-160-164-205-230

1-2-3-4-8-9-12
7-13-20-28-41-74-118
5-14-30-32-33-40-58
10-17-25-36-44-72-152
15-18-24-34-42-57-65
11-19-26-55-62-70-100
16-27-49-50-53-85-127
35-39-47-59-71-76-99
31-45-48-61-75-113-115
23-51-56-82-83-150-179
43-46-73-84-97-149-155
21-22-64-119-133-139-161
66-67-77-80-90-145-146
63-87-91-93-96-120-121
54-78-86-104-114-123-135
6-79-81-144-178
94-98-102-103-132-143-160
37-52-116-157-183-185-188
60-69-108-148-166-167-172
88-110-112-117-129-138-140

101-106-107-131-134-154-163
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Race 4 - High School Men's Gray Race - 5K
9/17/2022 - 8:30pm

Team Results

Team Runner Avg 5Man

Score Time Avg  Mie Gap Finish Order Scoring Order
22 é«i Covington 591 1:4213  20:27  6:35 112 104-125-129-175-186-269-270 89-105-109-141-147-170-171
23 Ansonia 667 1:46:42 21:21 653 506 33-181-211-233-290 29-142-156-164-176
24 @ Northmont 674 1:48:36 2144 7:00 529  42-150-203-292-308-336-368 38-125-153-177-181-190-195
25 = East Dayton Christian 678 1:50:26 22:06 7:07 6:39  75-132-155-307-338-352-361 68-111-128-180-191-193-194
26 q@ Findlay 711 1:46:38  21:20 6:52 2:54  107-167-198-226-263-278-317 92-137-151-162-169-173-184
27 W Wester. Central 724 1:4713  21:27 655 256  149-159-166-219-284-314-324  124-130-136-159-175-182-187

28 ) Houston 755 1:48:58 21:48 7:01 243 147-151-234-262-281 122-126-165-168-174
29 K Bradford 820 1:58:35 2343 7:38 6:28 110-217-322-335-340 95-158-186-189-192
DNP @ Greenon 1:20:.00 20:.00 6:27 31-63-189-196 4 Runners
DNP @ Botkins 1:26:32 21:38 658 58-177-210-326 4 Runners
DNP % West Carrollton 1:20:31 26:51  8:39 287-351-357 3 Runners
DNP & Fairlawn 40:23 20112 6:30 28-227 2 Runners
DNP QE Twin Valley So. 47:.06 23:33 T7:35 280-300 2 Runners
DNP X} Mississinawa Valley 2011 20111 6:30 124 1 Runner
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William McLane
Liam Woodward
Garret Rahe
Larkin Woodward
Trey RAMMEL
Parker Brunswick
Braxton Brewer
Andrew Barhorst
Alex Rojas
Andrew Crane
Brayden Dill
Ashton Jordan
Liam Lakhia
Simon Blackford
Noah Stevens
Ashton Paul
Ashton Aldredge
Elijah Willmeth
Kolin Frazee
Jude Woodruff
Andrew Bonifas
George Weaver
Dominic Buschelman
Matthew Wardle
Tommy Michael
Jacob Rice

Clark Bennett
C.J. Lessing
David Rice
Ayden Rudolf
Matthew Wiles
Gavin Musser
Ethan Sparks
Aiden Dispennette
Daniel Clock
Luke F Rammel
Dominic Tanner
Lance Brinksneasder
Connor Johnson

Page 3/7

Race 4 - High School Men's Gray Race - 5K
9/17/2022 - 8:30pm

Results

Place Name

Grade
12
9
10
12
10

11
12
12
11

10
12
10
12
12
12
12
11
10
12

10

11
12
12

10
10
10
12
10
11
1
12

©

10

Team
Sum. Co. Day
Sum. Co. Day
Sum. Co. Day
Sum. Co. Day

Greenville
Ft. Recovery

Sidney
Sum. Co. Day
Sum. Co. Day

Miami East
Western Brown
Sum. Co. Day
Sum. Co. Day
Sidney
Greenville
Arcanum
Graham Local
Miami East
Arcanum
Western Brown

Sidney

Sum. Co. Day
Fairborn
Fairborn

Legacy Christian
Arcanum
Miami East
Fairlawn

Western Brown

Graham Local
Greenon
Sidney
Ansonia

Greenville
Fairfield
Greenville
Greenville
Arcanum

Individual
Time  Points
16:488 1
16:54.4 2
16:55.6 3
17.01.8 4
17.083 5
17247 6
17298 7
17:329 8
17373 9
17:379 10
17:39.2 11
17.410 12
17:53.0
17:55.1 13
17:55.3 14
17:583 15
17:58.9 16
17:591 17
18:035 18
18:.040 19
18:06.3 20
18:09.5
18:.09.5 21
18228 22
18:253 23
18276 24
18:280 25
18:28.7
18:29.7 26
18:30.0 27
18:31.0
18:326 28
18:334 29
18:37.0 30
18:37.1 31
18:379 32
18:39.7 33
18:43.3 34
18434 35

Tippecanoe

40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
7
72
73
74
75

76
77

Josh Amheiser
Michael Gifford-Boyer
Joe Costello
Adam Doviak
Joel Hayes

Tiar Davis
Malachi Wright
James O'Driscoll
Gabe Cole
Owen Crawley
Max Buffetta
Ben Pierson
Carson Gagen
Jack Bonham
Brayden Crooks
Micah Smith
Torin Schulte
Sebastian Bowers
Ryan Koenig
Aaron Swift
Hunter Saylor
Isaac Crawford
Micah Arbogast
Cooper Johnson
Carson Henry
Sam Stark
Tommy Grise
Coleman MCNULTY
Luke Hauser
Jack Fite

Dylan Robinson
Hayden Picarello
Mason Todd
Porter Johnston
Bryan Romak

Jayson SrE

Faulkner
Thurston Rampulla
Ethan Burneson

Grade
12
12

12
1

1

12
12
10
12
10

1
12

1
11

Team
Miami East
Miami Valley School
Northmont
Tippecanoe
Greenville
Sidney
Arcanum
Indian Hill
Miami East
Fairfield
Indian Hill
Tippecanoe
Fairfield
Graham Local
Graham Local
Legacy Christian
Miami Valley School
Graham Local
Botkins
Lebanon
Western Brown
Legacy Christian
Arcanum
Greenon
Greenville
Tippecanoe
Piqua
Greenville
Fairfield
Western Brown
Beavercreek
Fairborn
Arcanum
Lak. West
Lak. West

East Dayton
Christian

Piqua
Western Brown

Time
18:43.5
18:44.0
18:45.7
18:47.5
18:47.9
18:47.9
18:50.2
18:50.3
18:51.8
18:53.5
18:55.5
18:56.2
18:57.2
18:57.8
18:58.3
18:59.7
19:00.1
19:00.3
19:00.8
19:01.3
19:04.5
19:06.9
19:08.0
19:08.9
19:11.8
19:13.8
19:15.3
19:15.7
19:15.9
19:17.2
19:17.7
19:17.9
19:18.0
19:18.2
19:18.8
19:19.6

19:19.8
19:20.0

Points
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53

54
55
56
57

58
59
60

61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68

69
70
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Race 4 - High School Men's Gray Race - 5K
9/17/2022 - 8:30pm

Individual Results

Place Name Grade Team Time  Points Place Name Grade Team Time  Points
78 Clark Lemons 9 Arcanum 19:20.5 117 Ruben Latham 9 Western Brown ~ 20:00.4 100
79 Brooks Merriman 1 Arcanum 19:22.6 118 Brad Hernandez 1" Tippecanoe 20:01.9

80 Elias Stienecker 9 Tippecanoe 19:23.3 71 119 Kaiden Gambill 10 Tippecanoe 20:04.0

81 LeoLyons 9 Sum. Co. Day 19:26.4 120 Tyler Schwartz 9 New Bremen 20:06.2 101
82 Coleton Moore 10 Miami East 19:28.7 72 121 Coy Hyre 10 Brookville 20:07.0 102
83 Dawson Muncy 11 Indian Hill 19:295 73 122 Alex Kidwell 1" Brookville 20:09.2 103
84 Kyle McKinney 12 Sidney 19321 74 123 Nate Carraher 9 Lebanon 20:10.5 104
85 Malachi Dickens 11 Fairfield 19:324 75 124 Daniel Hartzell 10 Mississinawa Valley 20:10.8

86 Paul Kreuzer 1 Sum. Co. Day 19:33.4 125 Brock Gessner 9 Covington 20:124 105
87 Owen Dennison 12 Tippecanoe 19336 76 126 Andy Jiang 10 New Bremen 20:12.7 106
88 Andrew Zehring 10 Lak. West 19:33.8 77 127 Aiden Grant 12 New Bremen 20:13.3 107
89 Liam McDonel 10 Lebanon 19:342 78 128 Austin Wiltheiss 9 Piqua 201142 108
90 Ethan Evers 12 Ft. Recovery 19:35.7 79 129 Noah Chaney 10 Covington 20:16.3 109
91 Cooper Skelton 12 Lak. West 19:37.0 80 130 Lukas Fry 10 Sum. Co. Day 20:16.5

92 EvanEvers 10 Ft. Recovery 19:376 81 131 Zach 9 Troy 20171 110
93 Cameron Ball 9 Arcanum 19:37.7 Compliment-Larger

94  Tucker Ervin 12 Legacy Christian ~ 19:382 82 132 Bradyn King 11 E%S;rgzgt:” 2018.1 111
95 Nathan Michael 9 Legacy Christian  19:384 83 133 Maverick Farrier 9 — 20185 112
% Gr.e}fBryant I Sum..Co. F)ay 19f39'6 134 Ben Withrow 10 Tippecanoe 20:19.6

97 Grifin Kanzeg 10 Indian Hil 19:39'9 8 135 Quinton Jarrett 1 Fairfield 20204 113
9 Henry Green 12 Sum. Co. Day 19:41'1 136 Gabe Shinski 12 Lebanon 20223 114
99 Owen Tamplin S Greenvile  19:41.4 137 Jensen Harding 9 Greenvile  20:24.1

100 Carter Smith "1 Grahamlocal  19:41.7 85 138 Nathan Graham 1 Fairfield 20242 115
101 Erk Bayne 10 ebanon 19544'8 8 139 AndrewHolzinger 12 Miami Valley School 20247 116
102 Keith Guthrie 11 Beavercreek 19:45.2 87 140 Chris SHALTRY 10 Greenville 20:24.9

103 Matthew Stamps 11 Troy 19:48'9 88 141 Adam Timmerman 10 Troy 20253 117
104 Drew Gessne.r 1 Covington 19:49.6 89 142 Caleb Wiant 9 Arcanum 20:27.0

105 Braddock Wright 9 Lak. West 19:498 90 143 Samuel Baldauf 9 Sidney 20285 118
106 Kaleb Wennerstrom 12 Beayercreek 19:50.0 91 144 Jordan VanCleve 1 Fairborn 20293 119
107" Ayden Laubender 10 Findlay 19:53.5 92 145 Logan Brower 9 Beavercreek 20:294 120
108 Blake Pochet 11 Beavercreck  19:546 93 146 Pierce Hamrick 10 Beavercreek  20:30.3 121
109 Tyler Ketclhen 12 Brookville 19554.9 94 147 Hayden Mowery 1 Houston 20306 122
110 Hayden Nicodemus 10 Bradford 19:55.5 95 148 Cole Buchert 10 Lebanon 20308 123
11 Isaac Hagley 9 Beavercreek 19:56'4 % 149 Greyer Ford 10 Wester. Central  20:31.1 124
12 Jack Gerber 10 Indandill 1957797 150 Matthew Helmick 10 Northmont  20:313 125
13 Cha.se Puskas 10 Brookwllle 19:57.8 98 151 Anthony Pollock 10 Houston 20:316 126
114 Gavlm Swankl 1 (.Breenwlle 19:59.1 152 Joey Smith 1 Fairfield 20:33.4

115 Chris Br.unswmk I Tippecance 19:58.5 99 153 Jeffrey Sharpshair 10 Fairfield 20:35.3

116 Jack Lain 10 Sum. Co. Day 19:59.9

154 Zachary Wheeland 10 Graham Local 20:36.1 127
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Race 4 - High School Men's Gray Race - 5K
9/17/2022 - 8:30pm

Individual Results

Place Name Grade Team Time  Points Place Name Grade Team Time  Points

155 Julian Atwood 11 East Dayton 20:391 128 193 Pratt Gibson 10 Indian Hill 211126 149
Christian 194 Samuel Michael 9  Legacy Christian ~ 21:145 150

156 Devin Smith o Troy 20398 129 195  Anthony Gehrlich-Orr 11 Faifield 211158

157 Jack Dailey 10 Beavercreek 20:40.5 196 Will Markley 9 Greenon 21:15.8

158 BenkKu 10 Beavercreek 20:40.6 197 Isaac Dillon-Schwartz 11 Troy 21:15.9

159 Drake Sifferlin 11 Wester. Central ~ 20:42.2 130 198 Kaeden Robertson 9 Findlay 2116.8 151

160 Avery Rofr 9 NewBremen 20435 131 199 DavidDobmann 11 Sidney 21:19.4

161 Austin Lackey 1 Brookville 20:436 132 200 Hayden King 9 Graham Local 21:19.5

162 Tristan Gulley 12 Fairborn 20:43.7 133 201 Garret Williams 9 Troy 21:20.1

163 Austin SHALTRY 10 Greenville 20:43.9 202 Rowan Gipe 12 Miami East 21203 152

164 Trey Lefeld 9 NewBremen 20453 134 203 Alex Pfeiler 9 Nothmont 21203 153

165 Jordan Smith 9 Lebanon 20:46.4 135 204 Jeff Beal 9 Beavercreek 21:20.4

166 Christopher Givens 12~ Wester. Central ~ 20:46.4 136 205 Joey Kronenberger 11 N BT 21214 154

167 Blake Wannemacher 9 Findlay 20466 137 206 Saul Woodruff 12 Western Brown ~ 21:23.7

168 Ayden Tolle 9 Tippecanoe  20:49.9 207 SushanthKoppula 12 Lak.West  21:247

169 Tyler Heuker " Troy 20503 138 208 Brandon Yang 10 IndanHil 21276 155

170 Luke Kennehan 9 Fairborn 20:50.7 139 209 Carer Sizemore 10 Lak. West 21:28.6

171 Will Beisner 9 Arcanum - 20:51.3 210 Zander Warren 9 Botkins ~ 21:33.8

172 Luke Johnson 9 Lebanon 20:51.5 211 Luken Longenecker 9 Ansonia 21:371 156

173 Shawn Tiderington 10 Troy 20:51.6 140 212 Camden Pfahler 9 Arcanum 21:37.1

174 Mason Pierri 10 Creenvile  20:520 213 PatrickNewman 12 Lebanon  21:385

175 lsaac Angle 9 Covinglon 20526 141 214 Ian Walker 10 Miami Valley School 21:40.1 157

176 Blake Hollenbeck 9 Sum. Co.Day  20:53.1 215 Kenneth Cao 12 Lak. West 21:40 4

177 Christian Denning 12 Botkins 20:53.7 216 Jack SUTER 9 Greenville 21:415

178 Andy MILLER 9 Greenvile 20537 217 Owen Beachler 11 Bradford  21:44.1 158

179 Junya Sakaumoto 9 Tippecanoe 20:54.1 218 Ethan Lam 1 Sum. Co. Day 2144 6

180 Colin Walters 9 Troy 20:54.2 219 Noah Fenzel 9  Wester. Central  21:46.0 159

181 lan Brown 12 Ansonia - 20:554 142 220 Blake Stacy 9 Brookville ~ 21:46.5 160

182 Greyson Florkey 9 Brookville 20:57.3 143 221 Carson Wisecup 10 Beavercreek  21:48.0

183 Caleb Rammel 12 Ft. Recovery 20:58.0 144 222 Eli Parsell 10 Fairfield 21:50.0

184 Luke O'Connor 1 Lak. West 20:58.3 145 223 Conner Snyder 10 Fairfield 21:50.8

185 Sunitvir Taunque 1 Lak. West 20:59.1 146 224 Carter Gomm 10 Beavercreek 21:51.3

186 Christopher Ha 9 Covingon — 21:01.2 147 225 Wiliam Davis 11 Faibom — 21:516 161

187 Liam Vonderheide 9 Tippecanoe 21:014 226 Kellan Bruni 10 Findlay 21531 162

188 Harvin Bornhorst 9 Piqua 21:03.7 148 227 Dalton Davis 10 Fairlawn 21:53.8

189 Dylan Dryer 9 Greenon 21:04.1 228 David Beeson 9 Tippecanoe 21:55.5

190 Liam McLean 10 Beavercreek 21:054 229 Cole Jacobs 10 Lebanon 21:55.6

191 Carter Shinski 12 Lebanon 21:06.6 230 Conner Sunderhaus 9 NewBremen  21:55.7 163

192 Caleb Romstadt 9 Beavercreek 21:11.2 231 Lehk Patel 12 . 21:56.1
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Place Name

232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
4
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261
262

263
264
265
266
267
268
269

Ben Parke
Gavin Stachler
Isaac Wills
Logan Doerner
Ethan Hans
Ethan Heisey
Kyle Deboer
Nate Gibbs
Aidan Camarena
Tallin Taylor
Levi Coates

Joshua Timmerman

Ethan Bench
Gavin Larger
Owen Fast

Jeremiah Losecamp

Connor Howell
Parker Calhoun
Black McCain
Cameron Tinon
Luke Hyre

Jack Page

Nick Ramos

AJ Rieder
George Zaring
Weston Helman

William Buschelman

Andrew Minich
Eden Frazee
Jt Reder

Jeremiah
Scott-Barker

Greg Cole
Aiden Kincaid
Reid Meutsch
Austin Mumaw
Luke Haney
Jacob Farris
Avery Gooding
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Race 4 - High School Men's Gray Race - 5K
9/17/2022 - 8:30pm

Results

Place Name

Grade
12
9
12
10
12
9
11

10

1
11
10

12

10

12

10

Individual

Team
Graham Local
Ansonia
Houston
Lak. West
Greenville
Tippecanoe
Beavercreek
Beavercreek
Lebanon
Beavercreek
Lebanon
New Bremen
Brookville
Piqua
Piqua
Western Brown
Beavercreek
Brookville
Beavercreek
Indian Hill
Brookville
Beavercreek
Fairfield
Brookville
Indian Hill
Graham Local
Fairborn
Lak. West
Arcanum
Sum. Co. Day
Houston

Findlay
Indian Hill
Indian Hill

New Bremen

Beavercreek
Tippecanoe
Covington

Time
21:56.5
21:56.5
21:57.6
21:58.0
21:58.7
21:59.2
21:59.7
22:00.2
22:02.7
22:03.1
22:06.8
22:06.9
22:08.3
22:08.8
22:10.2
22:11.7
22:12.0
22:14.2
22:24.1
22:27.6
22:27.7
22:28.5
22:29.0
22:30.2
22:31.1
22:33.7
22:39.7
22:40.6
22:40.9
22:44.3
22:45.0

22:471
22:474
22:50.5
22:53.8
22:55.2
22:55.3
22:55.6

Points

164
165

166
167

168

169

170

270
271
272
273
274
275
276
217
278
279
280
281
282
283
284
285
286
287
288
289
290
291
292
293
294
295
296
297
298
299
300
301
302
303
304
305
306
307

Zaq Steele
Aidan Smith
Wyatt Parker
Jude Gerhardt
Ethan Markeson
Kenyan Carr
Brady Beuerlein
Spencer Ford
Eddie Barnhart
Luke Garman
Elliott Voge

Preston McDermit

Jack Morgan
Owen Quinter
Joey Gubser
Zachary Ramos
Carter Leiss

Jared Beatty-Davis

Elijah Young
Logan Besecker
Brayden Barnes
Nick Hill Burk
Lincoln Arnett
Jackson Lakes
Caden Marchal
Jase Runyon
Jared Welte
Braden Bost
Aiden Gardner
John Podojil

Mason Thornburgh
William McCombs

Wally Grieve
Tyler Shefbuch

Spencer Hutchison

Micah Nickerson
Brodi Smith
Carson Meade

Grade
9
1
10
1
9
1
1
10
1
12
1
9
9
10

12
9
10
10
12
12
10
10
12
10
10
9
10
12
1
9
10
9
10
10
9
1
9

Team
Covington
Lak. West
Covington

Sum. Co. Day
Troy
Fairborn
Lak. West
Piqua
Findlay
New Bremen
Twin Valley So.
Houston
Lak. West
Piqua
Wester. Central
Fairfield
Miami East
West Carrollton
Piqua
Beavercreek
Ansonia
Greenville
Northmont
Fairfield
Ft. Recovery
Tippecanoe
Fairfield
Graham Local
Fairfield
Indian Hill
Twin Valley So.
Beavercreek
Sidney
Graham Local
Lak. West
Legacy Christian
Fairborn

East Dayton
Christian

Time
22:55.7
22:56.6
23:01.6
23:02.6
23:02.6
23:03.8
23:04.2
23:05.2
23:05.9
23:06.3
23:11.9
23:12.7
23:18.7
23:26.2
23:26.7
23:26.8
23:32.9
23:33.1
23:36.2
23:38.1
23:39.1
23:414
23:43.9
23:45.5
23:46.1
23:47.3
23:48.2
23:49.5
23:50.5
23:51.2
23:53.4
23:55.4
23:59.9
24:00.0
24:02.0
24:07.7
24:10.3
24:10.7

Points
171

172
173

174

175

176

177

178

179

180
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Race 4 - High School Men's Gray Race - 5K
9/17/2022 - 8:30pm

Individual Results

Place Name Grade Team Time  Points Place Name Grade Team Time  Points
308 Jayden Swartzel 10 Northmont 24139 181 345 Malachi Hutchison 9 Tippecanoe 27:13.5
309 Isaiah Golden 1 Sidney 24:15.3 346 Alberto Hernandez 10 Miami Valley School 27:36.2
310 Jerry Grayson 9 Lak. West 24:20.1 Venerd
311 Jackson Bench 1 Brookvile ~ 24:21.6 sl L Bl 9 AlEmyLeE 25y
312 Dante Simon 9 New Bremen 24:24.8 348 Caden Bowman 9 Miami East 27:39.5
313 Tanner Hartman 10 Fairfield 24:275 349 Eli Dues 9 NewBremen  27:49.9
314 Kevin Tumer 11 Wester. Central ~ 24:289 182 350 Will Hand 9 Covington  27:59.1
315 Nathan Waggoner 10 e — 24:28.9 351 Caleb Wells 9 West Carrollton ~ 27:59.6
316 Andre Sequeira 10 Miami Valley School 24:33.3 183 352 Trace Owens 11 E%Sr:ri[;?igt:” 28:29.9 193
317 Landon Powell 12 | IFindIay 24:334 184 353 Jack Crawford 1 — 28:39.0
318 Pete.Stee.Iy-.Voetberg 10 Miami Valley School 24:334 185 354 Nathan Dunn 9 Graham Local 28:41.0
319 Sterling Liming 9. Westem Brown  24:37.6 355 Aengus Gilespie 11 Fairfield 28:47.0
320 CodyGoIIdstone 10 Indian Hill 24:42.5 356 Kyle McGuirk 9 Troy 28:53.0
321 lsaac Snider 9 Beaveroreek 24463 357 Lehi Wickstrom 12 WestCarrolton  28:58.0
322 Dalton Reck 12 Bradford 24:46.4 186 358 Brady Lee 1 Fairfield 28:50.9
323 Nate Reynolds S Troy 24:47'2 359 Hayden Dennis 11 MiamiEast  29:07.5
324 Josiah Hawth?rne 10 Weste.r. Central  24:564 187 360 Mark Herandez 1 Tippecanoe 29:07.9
325 Emerson Martin ) Fairield 25010 361 Logan Green 12 EastDayton 29222 194
326 Noah Miller 9 Botkins 25.03.5 Christian
327 Ryder Bates 10 Western Brown ~ 25:04.5 362 Jordan Hall 10 Indian Hil 29:52.5
328 Lane Monnin 10 Wester. Central ~ 25:04.6 363 Grant Maly 10 Indian Hill 29:55.1
329 Roberto Mendez 9 Fairfield 25:08.1 364 Aidan Counts 9 Legacy Christian  30:00.2
330 Lukas_z . 11 Miami Valley School 25:14.6 188 365 Brad Sharpshair 10 Fairfield 31:36.9

Woyaiechowsk | _ 366 Zeead Abdehamed 11 Miami Valley School 32:07.0
331 Luther Matthews 9 Fa!rﬁeld 25:20.7 367 Magnus Tint 9 Lebanon 39-50.2
332 Kalel Moreaux ? Plgua 25280 368 Domenic 9 Nothmont 33280 195
333 Suleman Khan 10 Beavercreek 25:38.6 Lucido-Estepp
334 Kyan Snyder 9 Lebanon 25:408 369 ThomasDelverne 10 Fairfield 36:16.4
335 Ethan Brogan 11 Bradford 25456 189 370 Cade Matthews 9 Northmont 36:25.3
336 Henry 9 Northmont  25:46.3 190 371 Jalen Leonard 9 Northmont ~ 36:25.4

Colley-Lambright
337 Elijah Thompson 10 Fairfield 25524
338 Reagen Burke 1 East Dayton 25:58.2 191

Christian

339 Townsend Rader 9 Findlay 26:00.3
340 Stephen Stewart 10 Bradford 26:229 192
341 Gavin Carrington 10 Western Brown ~ 26:38.3
342 Lucas Tuck 9 Findlay 27:04.0
343 Derek Zee 9 Indian Hill 27:05.8
344 William Arnett 10 Arcanum 27:10.3
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